Releases - August 05, 2019

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

301614
293096
245821
213376
176963
294579
301967
028435
295003
149359
018941
307567
254118
304797
303215
292807
165816
205176
198119
307621
295356
302651
262566
226591
297901
266324
297368
182260
303839
305075
307093
307652
295558
183714
286811

Church
Fonseca
Lorenz
Hammons
Wade
Slone
Utley
Smith
Stith
Schoenlaub
Tapp
Roberts
Kimbley
Roller
Dubbles
Dunn
Wilburn
Thornton
Inman
Fant
Whalen
Gould
Prince
Claywell
Potter
Dockery
Goodall
Bobbett
Orosz
Barthel
Morris
Hartig
Parker
Freeman
Pulley

Cecil
Shay
Brandy
Troy
Frederick
Joshua
Jeremy
Marcus
Gregory
Richard
Troy
Stephen
Anthony
David
Christina
James
Adam
Gary
Teddy
Nacarius
Rachel
Aaron
Jordan
Benjamin
Teddy
David
Matthew
Timothy
Larry
Ryan
Latonya
Thomas
Sarah
Carlton
James

Ray
Mashaun

Rodney

Ray

Renae
Elizabeth

H

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jackson County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Harlan County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Perry County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Meade County Jail

Larue County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Clay County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Marshall County Jail

Logan County Jail

Todd County Jail

Hart County Jail

Warren County Jail

Warren County Jail
Oldham County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Russell County Jail

Wayne County Jail

Clark County Jail

KCI Paducah

Christian County Jail
Warren County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Meade County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Campbell County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Grant County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

( )

( )

)
)
)
)

Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



267191 Petty
247623 Couch
223877 Smith
134059 Potter
305871 Mills
085972 Johnson

Kevin
Travis
Regina
Anthony
Milda
Bronald

Devon

Keith

Releases - August 05, 2019

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Lee Adjustment Center

Lee Adjustment Center
Jackson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Rockcastle County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



