DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
301614 Church	Cecil		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293096 Fonseca	Shay		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245821 Lorenz	Brandy	К	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213376 Hammons	Troy	D	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176963 Wade	Frederick	Joe	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
294579 Slone	Joshua		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301967 Utley	Jeremy	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
028435 Smith	Marcus	К	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295003 Stith	Gregory		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
149359 Schoenlaub	Richard	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
018941 Tapp	Troy		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307567 Roberts	Stephen		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254118 Kimbley	Anthony	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
304797 Roller	David		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303215 Dubbles	Christina		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292807 Dunn	James	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165816 Wilburn	Adam	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205176 Thornton	Gary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198119 Inman	Teddy	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307621 Fant	Nacarius	Mashaun	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295356 Whalen	Rachel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Oldham County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
302651 Gould	Aaron	Rodney	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262566 Prince	Jordan	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Russell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
226591 Claywell	Benjamin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297901 Potter	Teddy	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266324 Dockery	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCI Paducah	Class B (10 - 20 years)
297368 Goodall	Matthew	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182260 Bobbett	Timothy	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303839 Orosz	Larry		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305075 Barthel	Ryan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307093 Morris	Latonya	Renae	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307652 Hartig	Thomas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295558 Parker	Sarah	Elizabeth	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183714 Freeman	Carlton		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
286811 Pulley	James	Н	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)

267191 Petty	Kevin	Devon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247623 Couch	Travis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
223877 Smith	Regina		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
134059 Potter	Anthony	D	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305871 Mills	Milda	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
085972 Johnson	Bronald	Keith	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class B (10 - 20 years)